

## **BANNER CONTEST ENTRY FORM**

DEADLINE: April 30, 2025

CONTACT INFOR	IMATION
Artist's Name:	
Telephone:	
Email:	
Mailing Address:	
ARTWORK	
Title:	
	scription of your design or what Logan Lake means to you:
I am 18 y	ears of age or older I am a guardian submitting on behalf of my dependent
	, understand and agree to the following conditions the District of Logan Lake Banner Contest 2025:
All entries	must comply with District of Logan Lake Rules and Regulations;
All artwork	must be an original design and submitted by the Artist;
<ul> <li>Designs w</li> </ul>	ill be reviewed by a Committee before Local Government Awareness Day in May 2025;

- Chosen artwork will be may be subject to minor edits;
- All chosen artwork will be the property of the District of Logan Lake.

Signature

Date

Return to: District of Logan Lake PO Box 190, #1 Opal Drive Logan Lake, BC V0K 1W0 info@loganlake.ca